
First Semester 2021

Who: Available to all Twenhofel students who need extra help with school work.

What: Tutoring provided by Twenhofel teachers.

When: The following Wednesdays from 2:50 - 3:50
- Wednesday, September 29
- Wednesday, October 6
- Wednesday, October 13
- Wednesday, October 20
- Wednesday, October 27
- Wednesday, November 3
- Wednesday, November 10
- Wednesday, November 17
- Wednesday, December 1
- Wednesday, December 8

Where: IN PERSON in the Twenhofel library.

Students staying for tutoring MUST have a ride home at 3:50.


